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07:30 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: Equalization 23
School (s) : ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 70040 ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
Property Class Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
Agricultural 177 39,533,400 39,533,400 51,044,100 21,270,905 21,270,905 22,735,487 22,439,862 22,579,115 22,288,790
Commercial 218 221,218,900 221,183,090 260,394,700 178,935,022 178,884,801 191,336,003 191,336,003 190,622,248 190,622,248
Industrial 49 30,608,200 30,608,200 34,247,600 26,134,738 26,134,738 27,330,394 27,330,394 27,302,448 27,302,448
Residential 4932 616,646,500 615,770,046 709,761,200 466,841,562 466,095,337 521,695,535 518,166,093 513,041,336 509,707,545
Developmental 0 114,300 114,300 0 114,300 114,300 0 0 0 0
Com. Personal 402 10,554,500 10,055,000 9,194,500 10,554,500 10,055,000 9,195,100 9,194,500 9,195,100 9,194,500
Ind. Personal 14 567,700 567,300 492,100 567,700 567,300 521,200 492,100 521,200 492,100
Util. Personal 8 18,689,700 18,689,700 19,745,000 18,689,700 18,689,700 19,741,200 19,745,000 19,741,200 19,745,000
Exempt 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 70040 5922 937,933,200 936,521,036 1,084,879,200 723,108,427 721,812,081 792,554,919 788,703,952 783,002,647 779,352,631
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5,376
424
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122
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0
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All: Util. Personal 0 0 18,689,700 0 18,689,700 0 18,689,700 0 19,745,000
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
70040 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 4,439 459,741,498 233,555,029 463,713,323 228,786,758 462,578,490 229,921,591 504,547,580 254,724,772
Personal 416 11,122,200 18,689,700 10,622,300 18,689,700 10,622,300 18,689,700 9,686,600 19,745,000
Real & Personal 4,855 470,863,698 252,244,729 474,335,623 247,476,458 473,200,790 248,611,291 514,234,180 274,469,772
Exempt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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School (s) : ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

*xxkkk  Top 50 S.E.V.s Krrx*

70-09-25-200-073 ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC $ 20,347,000
70-09-25-400-046 CAMPUS NORTH LLC $ 16,175,900
70-09-25-400-043 CAMPUS WEST L.L.C. $ 15,704,700
70-09-25-400-051 HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC $ 14,928,300
70-09-25-400-059 ZP NO 311 LLC $ 13,397,500
70-09-36-233-007 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 9,561,500
70-50-11-001-002 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 9,408,600
70-09-25-400-060 ZP NO 312 LLC $ 9,232,400
70-09-24-400-077 GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC $ 8,721,500
70-09-25-400-030 K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC $ 8,058,600
70-10-19-100-032 LEPRINO FOODS CO $ 7,962,700
70-09-25-400-035 B & P INVESTMENTS LLC $ 7,539,700
70-10-19-300-072 LEPRINO FOODS INC $ 7,041,700
70-09-25-300-035 WEST WIND PLACE LLC $ 6,601,500
70-09-36-200-002 THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC $ 6,498,700
70-10-19-300-071 LEPRINO FOODS INC $ 5,829,000
70-09-36-233-008 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 5,477,100
70-09-36-100-038 GSM PROPERTIES LLC $ 5,167,100
70-09-24-400-059 RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC $ 4,910,300
70-09-24-400-055 RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC $ 4,369,300
70-09-30-200-011 2846 HERCULES LLC $ 4,096,900
70-09-23-300-116 GILLESPIE GROUP $ 3,721,500
70-50-11-002-005 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 3,630,200
70-09-36-233-001 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 3,341,400
70-50-11-001-003 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 3,283,000
70-09-25-400-031 M & K LANGLOIS $ 3,079,000
70-09-25-226-016 ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC $ 2,838,200
70-09-24-400-040 SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC $ 2,609,600
70-10-19-300-075 HTTOWNHOMES LLC $ 2,400,300
70-09-26-100-086 ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC $ 2,317,300
70-09-27-200-091 MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE $ 2,258,000
70-10-19-300-037 RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC $ 2,208,100
70-09-36-233-011 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 2,006,600
70-09-24-400-079 MHP ALLENDALE, LLC $ 1,941,500
70-10-19-300-076 SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC $ 1,875,700
70-09-25-100-024 OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS $ 1,836,600
70-10-19-300-077 HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC $ 1,699,700
70-09-27-200-070 HUDSON LLC $ 1,654,500
70-50-11-002-004 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 1,599,800
70-09-24-400-013 SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC $ 1,491,200
70-50-11-162-451 SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC $ 1,423,900
70-09-10-300-042 RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC $ 1,309,400
70-09-24-300-090 ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC. $ 1,304,800
70-09-21-200-045 J SQUARE FARM HOLDINGS LLC $ 1,278,500
70-09-27-200-079 NSN PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,219,000
70-09-24-400-033 RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC $ 1,210,300
70-10-19-200-019 BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC $ 1,190,900
70-09-24-399-021 LLL INVESTMNEST III $ 1,160,800
70-09-24-335-002 GS PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,121,000
70-09-25-200-063 SMNR PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,107,000

*x*xxx  Top 50 Taxable Values

* ok ok ok K

70-09-25-200-073 ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC $ 17,683,243

70-09-25-400-051 HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC $ 12,204,649

70-09-25-400-059 ZP NO 311 LLC $ 11,187,082

70-50-11-001-002 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 9,408,600

70-09-25-400-046 CAMPUS NORTH LLC $ 8,876,597
$

70-09-25-400-043

CAMPUS WEST L.L.C.

8,132,087
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70-09-25-400-060
70-09-36-233-007
70-09-24-400-077
70-10-19-300-072
70-10-19-100-032
70-09-25-300-035
70-10-19-300-071
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70-50-11-001-003
70-09-25-400-030
70-09-25-400-031
70-09-25-226-016
70-09-36-233-001
70-09-24-400-040
70-09-26-100-086
70-09-27-200-091
70-09-23-300-116
70-09-24-400-079
70-10-19-300-075
70-50-11-002-004
70-10-19-300-076
70-09-36-233-011
70-50-11-162-451
70-10-19-300-037
70-09-24-400-033
70-10-19-300-077
70-09-27-200-070
70-10-19-200-019
70-09-27-200-079
70-09-24-300-071
70-09-24-400-075
70-50-11-165-100
70-09-24-300-090
70-09-26-201-023
70-09-25-200-063
70-09-25-100-024
70-09-24-335-002

ZP NO 312 LLC

ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC
LEPRINO FOODS INC

LEPRINO FOODS CO

WEST WIND PLACE LLC

LEPRINO FOODS INC

RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC
THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC

RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC
ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

GSM PROPERTIES LLC

DTE GAS COMPANY

B & P INVESTMENTS LLC

2846 HERCULES LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY CO

K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC
M & K LANGLOIS

ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC
ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC
ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC
MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE
GILLESPIE GROUP

MHP ALLENDALE, LLC
HTTOWNHOMES LLC

DTE GAS COMPANY

SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC

ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING
SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC
RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC
HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC
HUDSON LLC

BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC
NSN PROPERTIES LLC

CARLSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
RADHEY SHYAM CORP

SEMCO ENERGY INC

ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC.
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
SMNR PROPERTIES LLC

OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS

GS PROPERTIES LLC

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value *****

ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC

ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO

HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC
LEPRINO FOODS INC

ZP NO 311 LLC

CAMPUS NORTH LLC

RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC
CAMPUS WEST L.L.C.

ZP NO 312 LLC

GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC
LEPRINO FOODS CO

WEST WIND PLACE LLC

DTE GAS COMPANY

has 17,683,243 Taxable
has 16,801,132 Taxable
has 12,727,950 Taxable
has 12,685,049 Taxable
has 12,226,716 Taxable
has 11,187,082 Taxable
has 8,876,597 Taxable
has 8,827,412 Taxable
has 8,132,087 Taxable
has 8,020,656 Taxable
has 6,799,289 Taxable
has 5,914,650 Taxable
has 5,483,886 Taxable
has 5,230,000 Taxable

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

Oy Uy Uy Dy Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

1
1
6

NP RERPRRRPWRE RN

8,020,656
7,257,371
6,799,289
6,687,527
5,914,650
5,483,886
5,362,617
4,546,497
4,432,111
4,229,415
4,156,275
3,711,945
3,630,200
3,589,277
3,387,056
3,283,000
3,203,007
2,732,978
2,524,630
2,453,511
2,411,511
2,306,220
2,034,568
2,005,531
1,822,250
1,800,099
1,599,800
1,581,392
1,522,171
1,423,900
1,313,610
1,096,204
1,068,108
1,053,201
1,022,751

985,581

984,400

973,255

959,100

951,605

908,068

892,500

871,228

843,470

Parcel (s)
4 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
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THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC has 4,432,111 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GSM PROPERTIES LLC has 3,889,673 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
B & P INVESTMENTS LLC has 3,589,277 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
2846 HERCULES LLC has 3,442,890 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC has 3,203,007 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC has 2,983,492 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
M & K LANGLOIS has 2,732,978 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC has 2,623,494 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC has 2,524,630 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE has 2,034,568 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GILLESPIE GROUP has 2,005,531 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
CARLSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT has 1,856,635 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MHP ALLENDALE, LLC has 1,822,250 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HTTOWNHOMES LLC has 1,800,099 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WESTVIEW CAPITAL LLC has 1,632,740 Taxable Value in 35 Parcel (s)
SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC has 1,581,392 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WALCOTT PROPERTIES has 1,480,782 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel (s)
SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC has 1,437,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
JTB HOMES LLC has 1,414,900 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel (s)
BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC has 1,328,893 Taxable Value in 78 Parcel (s)
RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,313,610 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SMNR PROPERTIES LLC has 1,182,843 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
PINNACLE VENTURES LLC has 1,141,427 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC has 1,096,204 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,068,108 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HUDSON LLC has 1,053,201 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RADHEY SHYAM CORP has 1,043,255 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GS PROPERTIES LLC has 1,007,156 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel (s)
NSN PROPERTIES LLC has 985,581 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SEMCO ENERGY INC has 959,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC. has 951,605 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS has 910,490 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK has 908,068 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARM, LLC has 904,899 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel (s)
RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC has 887,220 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC has 845,126 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*
ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING has 22,246,500 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel (s)
ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC has 20,347,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CAMPUS NORTH LLC has 16,175,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CAMPUS WEST L.L.C. has 15,704,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC has 15,408,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ZP NO 311 LLC has 13,397,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LEPRINO FOODS INC has 13,297,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO has 12,896,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC has 9,331,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
ZP NO 312 LLC has 9,232,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC has 8,721,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC has 8,058,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
LEPRINO FOODS CO has 7,962,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
B & P INVESTMENTS LLC has 7,539,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WEST WIND PLACE LLC has 6,601,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC has 6,498,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GSM PROPERTIES LLC has 5,508,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
DTE GAS COMPANY has 5,230,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
2846 HERCULES LLC has 4,365,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC has 4,100,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GILLESPIE GROUP has 3,721,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WALCOTT PROPERTIES has 3,094,800 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)



03/29/2023
07:30 AM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page:
DB:

8/9
Equalization 23

School (s) : ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
<<<<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

M & K LANGLOIS has 3,079,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC has 2,838,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
RECREATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LLC has 2,770,200 S.E.V. Value in 78 Parcel(s)
ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC has 2,712,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARM, LLC has 2,621,300 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
HTTOWNHOMES LLC has 2,400,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE has 2,258,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC has 2,208,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CARLSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT has 2,105,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS has 2,063,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MHP ALLENDALE, LLC has 1,941,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC has 1,875,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC has 1,768,400 S.E.V. Value in 78 Parcel (s)
HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,699,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WESTVIEW CAPITAL LLC has 1,677,400 S.E.V. Value in 35 Parcel (s)
HUDSON LLC has 1,654,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC has 1,614,200 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel (s)
RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC has 1,610,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
SMNR PROPERTIES LLC has 1,521,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
GRAND VALLEY DEVELOPERS LLC has 1,469,600 S.E.V. Value in 37 Parcel (s)
GS PROPERTIES LLC has 1,459,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC has 1,437,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BCB FARMS I LLC has 1,416,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
JTB HOMES LLC has 1,414,900 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC. has 1,304,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PINNACLE VENTURES LLC has 1,289,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
J SQUARE FARM HOLDINGS LLC has 1,278,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
NSN PROPERTIES LLC has 1,219,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****
KENNEDY LAKE ESTATES LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 20 Parcel (s)
SHERIDAN ROBERT has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
SHERIDAN JEFFREY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
KOOIMAN RYAN-STEPHANIE has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
BELD ZACHARY-APRIL has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
BAKALE JOHN-REBECCA has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
SCHIMMEL ZACHARY TODD has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
SCHIMMEL ZACHARY-KAYLEY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MODDERMAN JOSEPH has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MODDERMAN ROGER- LYNDA TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
MODDERMAN JOE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MARSMAN MATTHEW has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
DEVOS DENNIS-PATI TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
TORNO ALVIS G-NANCY M has 0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
TORNO GARY A-DIANNE R has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
TORNO DEREK-MICHELLE has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
RECREATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 78 Parcel (s)
EDDY PATRICK-DENISE has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
MATZ CALVIN J-KIMBERLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HAVERKAMP JULIE has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS, LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE PROFESSIONAL PARK has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE TRUE VALUE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
4845 BECKER DRIVE LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
RJM PROPERTIES BECKER DRIVE LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PEAR LINE LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PEARLINE CENTENNIAL FARMS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
DEYOUNG & ULBERG DEVELOPMENT has 0.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
NYHUIS DAVID-JESSICA has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
DEWINTER STEVEN-JENNIFER has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
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SOCIETY FOR CHRISTIAN INSTRUCTION has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
E.J. HANENBURG DEVELOPMENT & LEASIN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WESTVIEW CAPITAL LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 35 Parcel (s)
MDOT has 0.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
ANNEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
BYKER GARY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SCHOLMA BERNARD-NELLIE TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
NEFF PETER-LISA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DUPILKA JEFFERY J has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE CHARTER TOWNSHIP has 0.00 Total Acres in 16 Parcel (s)
GRAND VALLEY DEVELOPERS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 37 Parcel(s)
BCB FARMS I, LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
ZIOMKOWSKI RICHARD A has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
RUSK LAKE ASSOCIATES, LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
WOLVERINE POWER SUPPLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
WOLVERINE POWER SUPPLY COOPERATIVE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BIRIOUK GENNADI has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
WESSELDYK DOUGLAS R has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MATASH DANIEL has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
JAARSMA PROTECTION TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



